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TAX MAP 2
_IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE SUMMARY SCALE: 1°=100 >
DWELLING 1,658.8 SF TAX MAPS # 18, 19 «
DRIVEWAY 230 SF
PROP. WALK (SOUTH WAY) 82 SF by
EX. CONC. SIDEWALK (VIA RIPA) 180 SF e 0
AC UNITS 18 SF o
) oK)
TOTAL: 2,168 SF OR 51.62% O
o 5
R—2 ZONING m e
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED A <'Z
MIN. LOT AREA 4,000 SF 4,200 SF 4,200 SF <. M % -
MIN. LOT WIDTH 50 FT 60 FT 60 FT i ©Oc">»
MIN. LOT DEPTH 60 FT 70 FT 70 FT oo o B d
MIN. FRONT YARD 25 FT o = % © g
VIA RIPA 141 FT 25'/23' (1) g O O 2To
SOUTH WAY 9.9 FT 10 FT (1 BEeoO no
o lq e
MIN. SIDE YARD 15 FT (BOTH) 2.8'/29.5' 75/15 (@R g 5
MIN. REAR YARD N/A N/A N/A — M g2
(2 FRONT YARDS) ol =y
MAX. BLDG HEIGHT 35/2 1/2 STORES  N/A 40.98 FT (2) m o
MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE  50% 26.57% 39.5% 20
MAX. LOT COVERAGE 70% 59.33% 51.62%
(1) A VARIANCE IS REQUIRED FOR NOT MEETING THE FRONT YARD SETBACK
OF 25 FT WHEREAS 23 FT IS PROPOSED ALONG VIA RIPA AND 10 FT IS L0
PROPOSED ALONG SOUTH WAY (SECTION 130-50.C) OWNER /APPLICANT 0 j
(2) A VARIANCE IS REQUIRED FOR EXCEEDING THE MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT OF g ©
35 FT (2 1/2 STORIES) WHEREAS 40.98 FT IS PROPOSED AND 3 STORY 16 VA RIPA PROPERTIES, LLC % = o
905 CASTLE POINT o pam 2
BUILDING (SECTION 130-50.C) HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 n ‘If 3
n )
NOTES: ATTORNEY [lE 8
ROBERT FARBER, ESQ Ul &8 S
1. OUTBOUND INFORMATION FOR BLOCK 31 LOT 6 AS SHOWN ON , ESQ. QO =z
A PLAN ENTITLED "PLAN OF SURVEY" PREPARED BY ELS SURVEYING, LLC 3200 SUNSET AVE., Z r ox .
OCEAN, NJ 07712 ® S
DATED 8-27-2021. ) - S =
2. ALL EXISTING, ON-SITE STRUCTURES SHALL BE REMOVED WITH THE EXCEPTION = .
OF THE SIDEWALK ON VIA RIPA. ARCHITECT A 5 0 =
3. FIRM FLOOD ZONE AE BFE Il. CATE FLORES Hig p ﬁ =z
SEA BRIGHT REQUIRED BFE 14. 21%EJEIEFSIIQ%I¢ AE 5 £3] % 9 = P
. (]
4. TOTAL AREA OF DISTURBANCE 4,200 SF. COTTAGE GROUP. NN 55016 z A . e
5. PROP. PROPERTY TO BE SERVED BY EX. PUBLIC UTILITES. = P T2
PROJECT ADDRESS £
z
UTILITY NOTES: 16 VIA RIPA Oll2a%2 \ |55
IT IS IMPERATIVE THAT UTILITY COMPANIES ARE SEA BRIGHT, NJ Z g o s
1) NOTIFIED TO ANY EXCAVATION AND/OR i % = ? =%
CONSTRUCTION 1-800—272-1000. HXT o 03
0
NO CERTIFICATION IS MADE BY D.S. ENGINEERING, GRAPHIC SCALE . E 8 5, O 52
2) p.C. AS TO THE ACTUAL POSITION OF ANY nis £~ ca
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES OR TO THE COMPLETENESS | I Qo0
OF THE UTILITES SHOWN. 0 10’ 20’ a) E o p<_2| e =
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